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NO.

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

NEW

QT'Y REMARK

DATE REV.

A

L

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

2pcs

6

5

4

3

2

1 2pcs

2018-05-07

Black Heat Shrink Tube

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

Ring 1、2

15±1mm

52

1

1
2 3

Fiber Optical Cable Yellow  OS2 G657.A2 9/125um Duplex ∅3.0*6.0mm LSZH

LSH Metal Dust Cap

MATERIAL LIST:

LSH Connector Green

LSH 3.0 Boot Green

4

6

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LSH, APC, Duplex, 9/125um,OS2,1m

ITEM NO. DESC.

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LSH, APC, Duplex, 9/125um,OS2,2m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LSH, APC, Duplex, 9/125um,OS2,3m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LSH, APC, Duplex, 9/125um,OS2,5m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LSH, APC, Duplex, 9/125um,OS2,7.5m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LSH, APC, Duplex, 9/125um,OS2,10m

21.15.9500 ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LSH, APC, Duplex, 9/125um,OS2,0.5m

21.15.9501

21.15.9502

21.15.9503

21.15.9505

21.15.9506

21.15.9507

Test：

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

Single-ModeType

Return Loss

Insertion Loss

Test Wavelength 1310nm

≤0.2dB

≥60dB

170±5mm

15±1mm

2

1

A
B

A
B

150±15mm

Note:

ROHS 2.0 & REACH  Compliant

2.The out jacket is conform to IEC60332-1,EN60754-2,EN 61034-2

3.Min. Bending Radius:Static:30mm,Dynamic:60mm

Add Min. Bending Radius 2022-1-24 A1
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